
AGENCY SUMMARY BY YEAR
DELINQUENTDISTRIBUTION #1

Agency 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Grand Total

BELLE GLADE STORM WATER                                         416.24 117.60 533.84

BOCA RATON FIRE OPERATIONS                                      223.07 223.07

BOND REFUNDING                                                  4.18 2.08 1.88 0.91 9.05

BOYNTON FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT                                  483.07 483.07

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL                                      50.57 48.37 41.92 19.16 19.06 16.02 17.35 197.34 201.94 165.72 204.31 315.44 179.90 (8,530.00) (7,997.59) (6,292.58) (3,601.87) (24,944.94)

CITY OF ATLANTIS                                                546.98 546.98

CITY OF BELLE GLADE                                             1,130.37 6,648.51 7,778.88

CITY OF BOCA RATON                                              496.81 388.05 83.40 239.46 6,679.75 6,654.96 11,885.17 26,427.60

CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH                                           319.95 6,336.43 6,656.38

CITY OF DELRAY BEACH                                            36.41 36.07 35.42 722.28 806.34 968.89 1,325.26 10,296.25 14,226.92

CITY OF GREENACRES                                              83.87 (2,768.95) (2,685.08)

CITY OF LAKE WORTH                                              33.07 19.99 (101.10) 162.40 6,485.40 6,599.76

CITY OF PAHOKEE                                                 364.78 364.78

CITY OF PALM BEACH GARDENS                                      2,718.47 2,718.47

CITY OF RIVIERA BEACH                                           731.69 678.31 512.11 229.45 229.44 197.47 222.29 27.60 (106.48) 2,148.94 21,314.84 26,185.66

CITY OF WEST PALM BEACH                                         62.72 (227.86) (199.97) (604.30) (545.77) (49,393.57) (50,908.75)

CITY OF WESTLAKE                                                (150.02) (152.92) (302.94)

COUNTY.                                                         328.34 304.40 264.02 121.13 121.93 104.93 118.12 1,413.21 1,413.08 1,202.41 1,463.42 1,699.49 1,323.68 (65,435.69) (68,560.86) (55,340.86) (29,900.05) (209,359.30)

DELRAY BCH STORM WATER UTILITY                                  49.88 45.68 41.41 37.17 33.02 29.11 47.17 148.31 431.75

EAA ENVIRON PROTECTION DIST                                     (116.78) (116.78)

F.I.N.D.                                                        3.00 2.78 2.10 0.88 0.88 0.76 0.85 9.45 9.46 8.03 10.19 25.98 8.85 (437.90) (464.59) (369.39) (197.67) (1,386.34)

FIRE/RESCUE MSTU                                                1,022.06 1,021.96 851.86 544.92 1,044.49 622.83 (44,642.67) (52,175.22) (57,774.35) 37,355.75 (112,128.37)

FL GREEN FIN AUTH - LANTANA                                     (8,669.67) (9,210.04) (17,879.71)

FLORIDA PACE                                                    135.59 135.59

GO 24 DS WORK/AFFORD/HOUSING                                    (173.95) (173.95)

GO BOND REFUNDING                                               0.42 0.41 0.90 0.41 0.40 0.35 0.39 4.05 3.72 2.89 3.40 17.34

GO CONSERVATION REFUNDING                                       6.21 5.94 5.26 2.53 2.55 2.14 2.36 24.35 22.20 17.50 20.33 14.02 125.39

GO CULTURE & RECREATION 99                                      0.48 0.57 1.05

GO REFUNDING 2010                                               0.30 0.25 0.50 7.42 6.82 5.31 6.14 6.75 4.85 (236.75) (218.47) (80.15) (45.19) (542.22)

GO REFUNDING 98                                                 2.18 2.17 1.86 0.86 0.89 0.74 0.82 9.52

GO REFUNDING WATERFRONT ACCESS 2014                             2.45 6.47 4.69 5.73 6.36 3.71 (220.33) (201.77) (148.18) (84.31) (625.18)

GREATER BOCA RATON BH & PK DIST                                 123.52 96.50 19.98 68.35 1,961.23 1,934.55 3,541.81 7,745.94

INDIAN TRAIL IMPROV DIST R-3                                    128.44 128.44

INDIAN TRAIL IMPRVMNT DIST 5                                    2,383.81 2,383.81

JUPITER FIRE MSTU                                               (1,677.28) (2,386.20) (2,029.40) (995.88) (7,088.76)

JUPITER INLET DISTRICT                                          (61.74) (77.50) (56.64) (8.20) (204.08)

LAKE WORTH DRAINAGE DISTRICT                                    (52.27) 11.28 94.79 396.95 450.75

LAKE WORTH SOLID WASTE                                          52.89 52.89

LAKE WORTH WASTE & STORMWATER                                   (5.86) 787.60 781.74

LIBRARY                                                         162.29 162.27 135.26 86.52 131.66 96.43 (7,605.42) (8,950.46) (9,410.37) (3,020.28) (28,212.10)

LIBRARY - LIBRARY REFUNDING 2010                                8.12 7.40 5.75 3.84 5.29 3.43 (264.54) (271.39) (502.10)

LIBRARY - LIBRARY REFUNDING 2014                                2.01 5.67 4.11 2.62 3.77 2.57 (196.69) (201.36) (193.44) (58.45) (629.19)

NPB CO IMPROVE UNIT 12-28-31                                    806.56 806.56

NPB CO IMPROVEMENT DIST 15                                      34.26 34.26

NPB CO IMPROVEMENT DIST 18                                      47.68 47.68

NPB CO IMPROVEMENT DIST 4                                       0.47 (66.77) (170.04) (73.53) (309.87)

NPB CO IMPROVEMENT DIST 7                                       14.09 14.09

PALM SPRINGS STORMWATER                                         31.89 31.62 63.51

PARKS & RECREATION 2005                                         1.01 0.97 0.87 0.40 0.23 0.21 0.24 3.93

PARKS AND CULTURE 2003                                          0.97 0.92 0.81 0.37 0.24 0.21 3.52

PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT                                        77.28 80.30 69.60 29.20 28.68 24.62 26.68 308.15 265.77 196.33 231.69 589.51 201.04 (9,936.87) (10,536.38) (8,668.39) 5,780.93 (21,231.86)

PELICAN LAKE WATER CONTROL DIST                                 36.47 36.47

SCHOOL LOCAL                                                    226.90 189.43 151.82 63.70 63.70 54.82 61.71 613.40 613.34 517.53 635.22 1,062.56 688.39 (44,909.63) (52,644.50) (73,610.12) (48,052.76) (214,274.49)

SCHOOL STATE                                                    411.87 394.30 333.36 144.23 144.89 115.87 125.69 1,231.22 1,122.55 884.82 992.11 1,281.09 797.30 (50,104.31) (53,095.15) (69,737.08) (41,629.80) (206,587.04)

SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT                                  7.76 7.20 5.43 2.28 1.59 1.35 1.45 14.95 13.91 11.07 12.75 14.09 10.52 (499.51) (475.50) (372.05) (223.31) (1,466.02)
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SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.                                   22.14 20.53 15.49 6.50 4.56 3.86 4.16 43.12 40.17 32.04 36.98 40.95 30.51 (1,452.03) (1,378.44) (1,078.50) (647.07) (4,255.03)

SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN                                  24.28 22.52 17.00 7.13 4.98 4.21 4.54 46.88 43.65 34.80 40.10 44.26 32.98 (1,568.37) (1,491.89) (1,167.17) (700.51) (4,600.61)

SOLID WASTE - GREENACRES                                        8.04 8.04

SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY                                           0.98 (184.14) 6,756.30 38,780.06 45,353.20

SOUTH FLORIDA CONSERVANCY DISTRICT                              64.23 27.17 91.40

THOUSAND OAKS COMM DEV DIST                                     2,630.28 2,451.77 2,085.54 1,811.65 1,529.68 1,357.54 (0.01) 1,002.68 12,869.13

TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH                                          (1,437.90) (1,437.90)

TOWN OF JUPITER                                                 (2,469.58) (3,332.50) (2,815.67) (1,494.85) (10,112.60)

TOWN OF LAKE PARK                                               5,704.12 5,704.12

TOWN OF MANGONIA PARK                                           7,957.49 7,957.49

TOWN OF PALM BEACH                                              (74.97) (200.96) (10,613.01) (10,888.94)

TOWN OF SOUTH PALM BEACH                                        (779.84) (779.84)

VILLAGE OF NORTH PALM BEACH                                     59.48 563.27 622.75

VILLAGE OF PALM SPRINGS                                         47.44 148.50 264.95 460.89

VILLAGE OF PALM SPRINGS SOLID WASTE                             93.43 71.27 164.70

VILLAGE OF ROYAL PALM BEACH                                     234.50 234.50

VILLAGE OF TEQUESTA                                             160.48 160.48

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON                                           (454.77) 8,504.75 8,049.98

WATERFRONT ACCESS 2006                                          1.92 1.80 1.64 0.77 0.78 0.66 0.73 4.94 13.24

WEST PALM BEACH DDA                                             (93.12) (7,838.48) (7,931.60)

WEST PALM BEACH FIRE PROTECTION                                 512.16 512.16

Grand Total 1,901.20 1,763.00 1,426.07 629.91 625.10 528.47 587.88 7,750.16 7,412.15 6,251.95 5,012.80 6,880.16 6,466.34 (237,791.61) (254,921.22) (277,412.86) (30,436.57) (753,327.07)


